
Sr. No. Year ofAdmission 

|Open Category 

Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Pharmacy 
Sinhgad Techncal Education Society's 

First Year M. Pharm Students are hereby informed to note the fee structure given as under for the ycar 2023-24 & accordingly pay the 
fee by NEFT. The details are as under. 

First Ycar M. Pharm Fee Structure For A. Y. 2023-24 

4 Admitted during 2023-24 

Name of the Account:- Smt. Kashibai NavaleCollege of Pharmacy 
Name of the Bank:- Thane Janata Sahakari Bank Ltd. 

1 |Admitted during 2023-24 
OBC/ EBC/EWS / SEBC Category 

2 Admitted during 2023-24 
NT/ DT/VJ/ SBC / TFWS Category 

3 Admitted during 2023-24 
SC/ ST Category 

Kondhwa (BK) Pune - 411048 

Tuition Fees 

Current Account No:- 017120100001805 
Name of the Branch:- J. M. Road Pune, Branch 

IFSC Code:- TJSBO000017 

71739 

|Developme University 
nt Fees Fees (MH) 

Fee for First Year M. Pharm Students 

143478| 

0 

21522 

21522 

21522| 

3145 

3145 

3145| 

University 
Fees 

(OMS) 

3145| 

3645 

SHISA 

o 

Refundable 
Deposit & 

TEciNICALEOUCATIION SO 

a (Bk. 2Aune 

Other 

Charges 

NAVAL E co 
(EGE 

OF 

PHH 

S025 

S025 

5025| 

14-Aug-23 

5025| 

Total Fees 

MH 

(Rs) 

173170| 

101431 

29692| 

8170 

Total Fees 
OMS 

(Dr. M. R. Ghante ) 
VC Principal 

(Rs) 

173670| 

0 

Pavilion2
Highlight



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

