## Sinhgad Technial Education Society's

## Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Pharmacy

Kondhwa (BK) Pune - 411048

14-Aug-23

## First Year M. Pharm Fee Structure For A. Y. 2023-24

First Year M. Pharm Students are hereby informed to note the fee structure given as under for the year 2023-24 & accordingly pay the fee by NEFT. The details are as under.

Name of the Account:- Smt. Kashibai NavaleCollege of Pharmacy
Name of the Bank:- Thane Janata Sahakari Bank Ltd.
Current Account No:- 017120100001805
Name of the Branch:- J. M. Road Pune, Branch
IFSC Code:- TJSB0000017

Sr. No.	Year of Admission	Tuition Fees	Developme nt Fees	University Fees (MH)	University Fees (OMS)	Refundable Deposit & Other Charges	Total Fees MH (Rs)	Total Fees OMS (Rs)
Fee for First Year M. Pharm Students								
Open Category								
1	Admitted during 2023-24	143478	21522	3145	3645	5025	173170	173670
OBC / EBC / EWS / SEBC Category								
2	Admitted during 2023-24	71739	21522	3145	0	5025	101431	0
NT / DT / VJ / SBC / TFWS Category								
3	Admitted during 2023-24	0	21522	3145	0	5025	29692	0
SC / ST Category								
4	Admitted during 2023-24	0	0	3145	0	5025	8170	0

(Dr. M. R. Ghante)
I/C Principal